

18 Ct. Cases 308/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. SAHIL KATARIA S/O
VINOD /0 (Nazafgarh)

13.03.2026

Present: Mr. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Mr. Shlok Saini, Ld. counsel for the complainant.
Accused in person.

Put up with the connected matter bearing CC No.
416/2022 titled BSES RPL vs. Sahil S/o Vinod on **21.09.2026**.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
13.03.2026